- PERMANENT
'PARCEL
NUMBER

07-22-208-009

ADDRESS
RE |
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
50 FT
13808 LAYNES 3RD ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-15-64
2=1=179

8-25-86

11-30-93
{
4-22-97

6-17-98
7-8-98

7-8-98
4-14-99

WILLIAMS GLENN C &
FLORENCE D

VAN ARSDALE CLIFFORD H JR & SARAH L
MORRIS BARRY K

SEBASTIAN DWAYNE D & CHERYL
DEHART, EARL T. & OAKIE

DE HART EARL T
DEHART EARL T & OAKIE
DE HART EARL T

RICHARDS MICHAEL E
BUSSARD RITA C

C.F.25.00
C.F. 32.50
C.F. 42.00

NO S.P.
NO Sp
NO SP

SP 47,500
SP 62,000.




